
Catalyst™ Fence Solutions | CAT25-D-514650 | Rev 12/25

DRIVE GATE

SELECT

COASTAL 
CEDAR

CYPRESS

Smooth Woodgrains  |  Classic Vinyl Construction

Smooth Woodgrain Colors

PREMIUM

TimberGrain™ Textured Woodgrains  |  LX Vinyl Construction

Premium Textured Finishes

WEATHERED 
BLEND

ARCTIC  
BLEND

BRAZILIAN 
BLEND

SIERRA 
BLEND

VINYL 

StayStraight®

SolarGuard®

TimberGrain™

Width: 
6' and 8'

Height: 
4', 5' and 6'

Post Caps & Hardware Available
See Accessories and Hardware PDF for more 
information and product offerings.

INNOVATIONS SIZES

MADISON
Seamless panels combine 100% privacy with durability 
and low maintenance. With a sleek horizontal style, 
choose the freshly painted look of smooth solid hues 
or the organic vibe or textured woodgrains.

SOLID HORIZONTAL PRIVACY

STANDARD

WHITE SAND

Timeless Solid Colors  |  Classic Vinyl Construction

Standard Smooth Solids

GRAY

Shown in Coastal Cedar

$$$$

$$$

$-$$

Not all colors available in all heights and widths, see specific 
product page for exact details.  
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DRIVE GATE

PREMIUM | 4' X 6'  MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT LX PREMIUM RAIL 

GATE FENCE PANEL

LX

DESCRIPTION

WEATHERED
BLEND

SIERRA
BLEND

BRAZILIAN
BLEND

ARCTIC
BLEND

QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU

4' x 6' Madison Horizontal Panel (441/2"H) 642124 642123 642122 642121

5" x 5" x 84" Line Post 642197 642194 642190 642187

5" x 5" x 84" Corner Post 642196 642193 642189 642186

5" x 5" x 84" End Post 642198 642195 642192 642188

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 410869 410868 410865 410863

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 410880 410879 410875 410872

4' Madison Horizontal Gate Kit 642055 642054 642053 642052

4' x 501/2" Madison Horizontal Gate 642081 642080 642079 642033

Gate Extension Kit (Builds up to 70” Gate)* 629133

5" x 5" x 94" Gate Post Insert 404781

MATERIAL PER SECTION RAIL PROFILE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Top/Bottom Rail with Steel 2" x 6" x 71"

5 T&G Boards 7/8" x 7" x 661/2"

4 Lock Rings N/A

2 Aluminum End Channel 1" x 11/2" x 601/2"

ELEMENT LX PREMIUM 
2" x 6"

*Gate kit must also be ordered
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DRIVE GATE

PREMIUM | 5' X 6'  MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT LX PREMIUM RAIL 

GATE FENCE PANEL

LX

DESCRIPTION

WEATHERED
BLEND

SIERRA
BLEND

BRAZILIAN
BLEND

ARCTIC
BLEND

QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU

5' x 6' Madison Horizontal Panel (581/2"H) 642129 642128 642127 642125

5" x 5" x 96" Corner Post 642171 642168 642158 642199

5" x 5" x 96" Line Post 642172 642169 642166 642200

5" x 5" x 96" End Post 642173 642170 642167 642201

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 410869 410868 410865 410863

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 410880 410879 410875 410872

5' Madison Horizontal Gate Kit 642059 642058 642057 642056

5' x 501/2" Madison Horizontal Gate 642085 642084 642083 642082

Gate Extension Kit (Builds up to 70” Gate)* 629133

5" x 5" x 94" Gate Post Insert 404781

MATERIAL PER SECTION RAIL PROFILE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Top/Bottom Rail with Steel 2" x 6" x 71"

4 Lock Rings N/A

7 T&G Boards 7/8" x 7" x 66 1/2"

2 Aluminum End Channel 1" x 11/2" x 601/2"

ELEMENT LX PREMIUM
 2" x 6"

*Gate kit must also be ordered



Catalyst™ Fence Solutions | CAT25-D-514650 | Rev 12/25

DRIVE GATE

50-1/2±1/4

7258

PREMIUM | 6' X 6'  MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT LX PREMIUM RAIL

GATE FENCE PANEL

3"

6"

6"

60-1/2"

72-1/2"

107"

29-1/2"

POST CENTERS
5 X 5 = 72"

2"

LX

DESCRIPTION

WEATHERED
BLEND

SIERRA
BLEND

BRAZILIAN
BLEND

ARCTIC
BLEND

QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU

6' x 6' Madison Horizontal Panel (721/2"H) 642133 642132 642131 642130

5" x 5" x 107" Corner Post 642183 642180 642177 642174

5" x 5" x 107" Line Post 642184 642181 642178 642175

5" x 5" x 107" End Post 642185 642182 642179 642176

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 410869 410868 410865 410863

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 410880 410879 410875 410872

6' Madison Horizontal Gate Kit 642063 642062 642061 642060

6' x 501/2" Madison Horizontal Gate 642089 642088 642087 642086

Gate Extension Kit (Builds up to 70” Gate)* 629133

5" x 5" x 106" Gate Post Insert 400466

MATERIAL PER SECTION RAIL PROFILE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Top/Bottom Rail with Steel 2" x 6" x 71"

4 Lock Rings N/A

9 T&G Boards 7/8" x 7" x 66 1/2"

2 Aluminum End Channel 1" x 11/2" x 601/2"

ELEMENT LX PREMIUM
2" x 6"

*Gate kit must also be ordered
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DRIVE GATE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

10 T&G Boards ⅞" x 6" x 66¾"

2 U-Channel Post 1" x 1⅞" x 56¼"

2 Rails 1¾" x 7" x 70"

DESCRIPTION
CYPRESS

QTY SKU

6' x 6' Madison Horizontal Privacy Panel (701/2"H) (AD) 73045602

5" x 5" x 108" Line Post (AD) 73045592

5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post (AD) 73045593

5" x 5" x 108" End Post (AD) 73045594

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 73013829

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 73045007

6' x 46" Madison Horizontal Privacy Walk Gate 73045596

6' x 58" Madison Horizontal Privacy Drive Gate 73045597

5" x 5" x 106" Gate Post Insert

SELECT | 6' X 6' MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT RESERVE RAIL

QuickShip available in Cypress and Coastal Cedar. Applies to: Fence Panels; Line, 
Corner, End and Gate Posts; and 4' and 5' Wide Gates.

WALK GATE

RAIL PROFILE

FENCE PANEL

DRIVE GATE

MATERIAL PER SECTION

ELEMENT RESERVE
13/4" x 7"

CV
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DRIVE GATE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Rails 1¾" x 7" x 94"

10 T&G Boards 7/8" x 6" x 90¾"

2 Structural Post U-Channels 1" x 17/8" x 56¼"

1 Pan Head Screw (10 pc) #10 x ¾"

DESCRIPTION

COASTAL
CEDAR

CYPRESS

QTY SKU QTY SKU

6' x 8' Madison Horizontal Privacy Panel (701/2"H) (AD) 73056876 73045591

5" x 5" x 108" Line Post (AD) 73056877 73045592

5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post (AD) 73056878 73045593

5" x 5" x 108" End Post (AD) 73056879 73045594

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 73056835 73013829

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 73056837 73045007

6' x 46" Madison Horizontal Privacy Walk Gate 73056880 73045596

6' x 58" Madison Horizontal Privacy Drive Gate 73056881 73045597

5" x 5" x 106" Gate Post Insert 73003463

SELECT | 6' X 8' MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT RESERVE RAIL

QuickShip available in Cypress and Coastal Cedar. Applies to: Fence Panels; Line, Corner, End and Gate 
Posts; and 4' and 5' Wide Gates.

WALK GATE

RAIL PROFILE

FENCE PANEL

DRIVE GATE

MATERIAL PER SECTION

CV

ELEMENT RESERVE
13/4" x 7"
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DRIVE GATE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Rails 1¾" x 7" x 70"

10 T&G Boards ⅞" x 6" x 66¾" 

2 Structural Post Channels 1" x 1⅞" x 56¼" 

1 Pan Head Screw (10 pc) #10 x ¾"

DESCRIPTION
WHITE

QTY SKU

6' x 6' Madison Horizontal Privacy Panel (701/2"H) (AD) 73045598

5" x 5" x 108" Line Post (AD) 73045547

5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post (AD) 73045548

5" x 5" x 108" End Post (AD) 73045549

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 73003093

5" x 5" Internal Post Cap 73007092

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 73045003

8' x 46" Madison Horizontal Privacy Walk Gate 73045551

8' x 58" Madison Horizontal Privacy Drive Gate 73045552

5" x 5" x 106" Gate Post Insert 73003463

STANDARD | 6' X 6' MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT RESERVE RAIL

QuickShip available in White, Sand and Gray. Applies to: Fence Panels; Line, 
Corner, End and Gate Posts; and 4' and 5' Wide Gates.

WALK GATE

RAIL PROFILE

FENCE PANEL

DRIVE GATE

MATERIAL PER SECTION

ELEMENT RESERVE
13/4" X 7"

CV
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DRIVE GATE

QTY ITEM DIMENSION

2 Rails 1¾" x 7" x 94"

10 T&G Boards 7/8" x 6" x 90¾"

2 Structural Post U-Channels 1" x 17/8" x 56¼"

1 Pan Head Screw (10 pc) #10 x ¾"

DESCRIPTION
WHITE SAND GRAY

QTY SKU QTY SKU QTY SKU

6' x 8' Madison Horizontal Privacy Panel (701/2"H) (AD) 73045546 73045559 73055086

5" x 5" x 108" Line Post (AD) 73045547 73045567 73055087

5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post (AD) 73045548 73045568 73055088

5" x 5" x 108" End Post (AD) 73045549 73045569 73055089

5" x 5" Pyramid Post Cap 73003093 73003769 73053068

5" x 5" Gothic Post Cap 73003094 73003760 N/A

5" x 5" New England Post Cap 73045003 73045004 73053093

6' x 46" Madison Horizontal Privacy Walk Gate 73045551 73045571 73055090

6' x 58" Madison Horizontal Privacy Drive Gate 73045552 73045572 73055101

5" x 5" x 106" Gate Post Insert 73003463

STANDARD | 6' X 8' MADISON
HORIZONTAL PRIVACY | ELEMENT RESERVE RAIL

QuickShip available in White, Sand and Gray. Applies to: Fence Panels; Line, Corner, End and Gate Posts; and 4' and 5' Wide Gates.

WALK GATE

RAIL PROFILE

FENCE PANEL

DRIVE GATE

MATERIAL PER SECTION

CV

ELEMENT RESERVE
13/4" X 7"


